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THE ARAB HOTELS AHC         2 JOD -- -- 0.76 -- 0.79 0.79 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 17,499,681.52 --
ARAB ISLAMIC BANK AIB         1 USD 1.10 1.11 1.12 1.10 1.11 1.12 -0.89 4 3 0 12,787 0.00 14,174.38 12,787 14,174.38 112,242,369.72 20.85
AHLIEA INSURANCE GROUP AIG         1 USD 0.14 0.14 -- 0.14 0.14 0.15 -6.67 1 1 4,268 3,270 597.52 457.80 7,538 1,055.32 8,400,000.00 13.79
AMLAK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT & TRADING AMLAK 2 USD -- -- -- -- 5.00 5.00 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 10,000,000.00 215.26
ARAB COMPANY FOR PAINTS PRODUCTS APC         2 JOD -- -- 7.35 -- 7.00 7.00 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 14,809,588.50 9.00
ARAB PALESTINIAN INVESTMENT - APIC APIC        1 USD 1.74 1.90 1.76 1.76 1.80 1.77 1.69 51 3 0 77,191 0.00 137,639.11 77,191 137,639.11 288,000,000.00 37.62
AL-AQARIYA TRADING INVESTMENT AQARIYA     2 USD -- -- 0.71 -- 0.72 0.72 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 5,760,000.00 15.28
ARAB INVESTORS ARAB        2 JOD 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.94 0.89 0.93 -4.30 2 1 0 1,533 0.00 1,924.36 1,533 1,924.36 12,552,889.30 190.58
ARKAAN REAL ESTATE ARKAAN 1 USD 1.96 2.00 2.00 2.02 1.98 2.09 -5.26 12 3 1,755 18,592 3,457.35 36,945.32 20,347 40,402.67 260,617,500.00 14.92
PALESTINE POULTRY AZIZA       2 JOD -- -- 3.48 3.34 3.46 3.46 - 0 0 403 0 1,966.69 0.00 403 1,966.69 65,588,705.55 10.69
Beit Jala Pharmaceutical BJP         2 JOD -- -- -- -- 3.62 3.62 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 35,740,473.58 9.27
BANK OF PALESTINE BOP         1 USD 1.49 1.52 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.00 42 4 0 69,132 0.00 103,978.13 69,132 103,978.13 403,179,100.50 7.56
BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS BPC         1 USD 3.90 3.95 3.95 3.91 3.90 3.90 0.00 2 1 0 1,472 0.00 5,760.80 1,472 5,760.80 151,183,102.20 12.65
GOLDEN WHEAT MILLS GMC         2 JOD 1.76 1.84 1.76 1.52 1.84 1.68 9.52 2 2 180 1,450 467.14 3,650.21 1,630 4,117.35 38,928,061.20 9.45
GLOBAL UNITED INSURANCE GUI         2 USD 1.62 1.68 1.68 1.62 1.62 1.64 -1.22 3 2 0 2,415 0.00 4,048.92 2,415 4,048.92 22,356,000.00 12.20
PALESTINE ISLAMIC BANK ISBK        1 USD -- -- 1.22 1.15 1.22 1.22 - 0 0 348 0 424.56 0.00 348 424.56 129,320,000.00 24.63
IBN SINA SPECIALIZED HOSPITAL ISH 2 USD 0.95 0.95 0.91 -- 0.95 0.91 4.40 2 1 0 500 0.00 475.00 500 475.00 47,500,000.00 41.21
JERUSALEM CIGARETTE JCC         1 JOD 1.67 1.80 1.80 1.75 1.79 1.80 -0.56 9 3 2,811 6,439 6,621.11 16,311.58 9,250 22,932.69 25,246,822.30 19.73
JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS JPH         2 USD 4.57 4.85 4.70 4.58 4.85 4.80 1.04 5 2 0 510 0.00 2,348.16 510 2,348.16 87,300,000.00 8.53
JERUSALEM REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT JREI        2 USD -- -- -- -- 0.15 0.15 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1,200,000.00 0.00
AL MASHRIQ INSURANCE MIC         2 USD -- -- -- -- 2.31 2.31 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 24,255,000.00 56.30
NATIONAL ALUMINUM AND PROFILE - NAPCO NAPCO       2 JOD -- -- 0.90 -- 0.89 0.89 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 13,808,178.23 --
THE NATIONAL CARTON INDUSTRY NCI         2 USD 2.25 2.25 2.36 2.25 2.25 2.25 0.00 3 2 0 1,676 0.00 3,771.00 1,676 3,771.00 11,250,000.00 7.51
NATIONAL INSURANCE NIC         1 USD 3.18 3.25 3.25 3.01 3.25 3.18 2.20 2 2 0 2,000 0.00 6,430.00 2,000 6,430.00 60,125,000.00 11.93
NABLUS SURGICAL CENTER NSC         2 JOD -- -- 2.76 -- 2.90 2.90 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 13,907,972.29 191.53
WATANIYA PALESTINE MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATIONS OOREDOO 2 USD -- -- -- -- 1.18 1.18 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 345,740,000.00 22.95
PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT PADICO      1 USD 1.80 1.83 1.85 1.82 1.80 1.83 -1.64 13 3 120,000 49,082 218,400.00 88,406.70 169,082 306,806.70 450,000,000.00 24.52
PALAQAR FOR REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT PALAQAR     2 JOD -- -- -- -- 0.42 0.42 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1,489,335.15 0.00
PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS PALTEL      1 JOD 5.31 5.40 5.35 5.35 5.40 5.44 -0.74 14 4 1,755 6,851 13,168.69 51,384.05 8,606 64,552.74 1,002,503,358.68 13.67
PALESTINE ELECTRIC PEC         1 USD -- -- -- -- 2.84 2.84 - 0 0 200 0 568.00 0.00 200 568.00 170,400,000.00 0.00
PALESTINE INVESTMENT BANK PIBC        1 USD -- -- -- 1.02 1.08 1.08 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 86,400,000.00 40.03
PALESTINE INSURANCE PICO        2 USD 2.46 2.71 2.46 -- 2.46 2.85 -13.68 3 3 0 150 0.00 387.50 150 387.50 27,060,000.00 21.14
PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT PID         2 JOD -- -- 2.80 -- 2.94 2.94 - 0 0 400 0 1,658.67 0.00 400 1,658.67 20,071,691.80 400.65
PALESTINE INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT PIIC        2 JOD -- -- 3.69 -- 3.80 3.80 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 100,493,636.25 9.43
PALESTINE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT PRICO       2 JOD 0.35 0.35 0.35 0.35 0.35 0.35 0.00 7 3 0 8,875 0.00 4,381.18 8,875 4,381.18 31,476,539.31 --
PALESTINE SECURITIES EXCHANGE PSE         2 USD -- -- -- -- 2.35 2.35 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 23,500,000.00 24.42
AL QUDS BANK QUDS        1 USD 1.22 1.28 1.27 1.23 1.27 1.28 -0.78 6 2 0 4,570 0.00 5,769.50 4,570 5,769.50 140,017,500.00 20.64
THE RAMALLAH SUMMER RESORTS RSR         2 JOD -- -- 4.50 -- 4.35 4.35 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 26,382,224.08 87.20
SAFA bank SAFABANK 2 USD 0.64 0.66 0.66 0.64 0.66 0.67 -1.49 2 1 0 510 0.00 326.60 510 326.60 42,105,789.66 --
SANAD Construction Resources SANAD       2 USD -- -- 2.09 -- 2.20 2.20 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 121,032,023.20 --
AL-TAKAFUL PALESTINIAN INSURANCE TIC         2 USD -- -- 2.99 2.76 2.85 2.85 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 31,350,000.00 17.94
THE NATIONAL BANK TNB         1 USD 1.30 1.39 1.39 1.39 1.39 1.30 6.92 4 2 0 1,349 0.00 1,867.27 1,349 1,867.27 157,209,000.00 22.43
TAMKEEN PALESTINIAN INSURANCE TPIC 2 USD -- -- 1.99 -- 1.99 1.99 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 26,859,268.80 26.25
TRUST INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE TRUST       2 USD 2.90 2.90 2.94 2.76 2.90 2.85 1.75 1 1 0 5,000 0.00 14,500.00 5,000 14,500.00 47,850,000.00 24.69
UNION CONSTRUCTION AND INVESTMENT UCI         1 USD -- -- 0.39 0.37 0.39 0.39 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 12,480,000.00 --
THE VEGETABLE OIL INDUSTRIES VOIC        2 JOD -- -- 9.60 -- 9.50 9.50 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 107,193,212.00 7.15
PALESTINIAN COMPANY FOR DISTRIBUTION & LOGISTICS SERVICESWASSEL 2 USD 1.29 1.29 -- 1.28 1.29 1.26 2.38 1 1 0 141 0.00 181.89 141 181.89 16,770,000.00 7.04
Totals 191 132,120 275,495             247,330        505,119         407,615           752,449         4,849,154,024      
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Alquds 604.01 606.33 -2.32 -0.38 % 606.36 597.48 القدس
General 335.88 336.81 -0.93 -0.28 % 336.82 333.06 العام
Al-Quds Islamic 101.42 101.53 -0.11 -0.11 % 101.62 100.21  ᢝᣤالقدس الإسلا
Banks 121.46 120.63 0.83 0.69 % 121.46 119.38 البنوك
Industry 145.35 144.28 1.07 0.74 % 145.35 143.58 الصناعة
Insurance 101.07 102.31 -1.24 -1.21 % 102.31 100.86  ᡧ ᢕᣌالتأم
Investment 34.59 35.05 -0.46 -1.31 % 35.01 34.31 الاسᙬثمار
Service 54.44 54.59 -0.15 -0.27 % 54.44 53.80 الخدمات


